MANHATTAN COLLEGE

REGISTRAR

Spring 2023 Undergraduate Calendar and Final Exam Schedule

*Check first meeting
time (of first full

week) of each course
and read across for

exam day and time.

Exam location is in
the same room of the
first meeting time (of
first full week) of
If your

time is not listed,
please contact the
Registrar’s office

January 18 Wednesday | Classes begin
January 24 Tuesday Late Registration & Add/Drop ends
February 1 Wednesday | Deadline to submit incomplete work to Faculty for Fall 2022
March 9 Thursday Midterm Grades due
March 13-17 | Mon-Sun Spring Break
April 3 Monday Web Registration Begins for Fall 2023
April 6-10 Thu-Mon Easter Holiday — No Classes
April 12 Wednesday | Monday Schedule
April 18 Tuesday Last day to withdraw from courses
May 5 Friday Last Day of Classes
May 6-7 Sat-Sun Reading Days
May 8-13 Mon-Sat Finals Week
May 15 Monday Summer Session | Begins
May 16 Tuesday Spring 2023 Online Grading Closes
May 17 Wednesday | Graduate Spring Commencement
May 19 Friday The 181% Undergraduate Commencement
June 30 Friday Deadline to submit incomplete work to Faculty for Spring 2023
FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE - May 2023
*First Class Meeting Time Exam Day Exam Time
Mon 12:00pm Mon 08
Mon 1:30pm/2:00pm Tue 09 8:30am
Mon 8:00am Wed 10 to
Mon 9:30am Thu 11 10:30am
Mon 11:00am Fri 12
Tue 11:00am Mon 08
Tue 12:30pm/1:00pm Tue 09 11:00am
Tue 8:00am Wed 10 to
Tue 9:00am Thu 11 1:00pm
Tue 10:00am Fri 12 the course.
Mon 5:30pm Mon 08 1:30pm
Tue 2:00pm Wed 10 to
Mon 3:00/3:30pm Fri 12 3:30pm
Mon 4:30pm Mon 08 4:00pm
Fri 3:30pm Fri 12 to
6:00pm
Mon 6:00/6:30pm | Mon 08
Tue 6:00/6:30pm Tue 09 6:30pm
Wed 6:00/6:30pm | Wed 10 to
Thu 6:00/6:30pm Thu 11 8:30pm
Tue/Thu 8:00pm Wed 10
Mon/Wed 8:00pm Thu 11

Please note: In the event of exam conflict(s), Saturdays may be used for scheduling common exam

*Subject to changes 11/3/2022
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